
XUÑO

COLEXIO DOS TILOS

NÚMERO EXPEDIENTE

RT1261/23

1810/23

1817/23

1865/23

1871/23

1878/23-1

1878/23-2

1907/23

1922/23-1

1922/23-2

2036/23

2084/23

RT1429/23

2123/23-1

2123/23-2

2140/23

2143/23-1

2143/23-2

2167/23-1

2167/23-2

2217/23

2250/23

2251/23-1

2251/23-2

RT1500/23

LISTAXE PROVISIONAL DE 
ADMITIDAS E ADMITIDOS DO 

DIVERTEO VERÁN 2023 A
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